
What is good about it?

Where it is used?

:

RMT RMT 12T

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

Light weight

Very easy mobility

Built in air flushing

Ver�cal Drilling 

Plug Hole Drilling

Concrete Drilling (upto 3 mtrs)

Spare PartsWorking Tools Lubricator

SINKER  DRILL

Specification

 RMT 12TModel #.

Weight

Length

Hole range

Hole depth

Air pressure

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Revolu�on

Piston dia

Piston stroke

Air inlet (NPTF)

Shank size (Hex) - 8311 0102 47

 

2580

220 rpm

11.1 kg

505 mm

24 mm - 34 mm

2 metres

6 bar

24 l/s

45 mm

40 mm

12.7 mm

 22 x 108 mm

24.5 lb

19.9”

0.94" - 1.34"

6.6 �

87 psi

51 cfm

1.77”

1.57”

�⁄�”

�⁄�" x 4¼"

Construc�on / Demoli�on Tools

Perfect choice in wide applica�ons where easy handling and manoeuvrability is important and essen�al. Its T type 
handle makes it ideal for ver�cal drilling, plug hole drilling and concrete drilling upto depth of 2 metres.
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RMT
RAMA MINING TOOLS


