

Perfect choice in wide applications where easy handling and manoeuvrability is important and essential. Its T type handle makes it ideal for vertical drilling, plug hole drilling and concrete drilling upto depth of 2 metres.



What is good about it?

- Light weight
- Very easy mobility
- Built in air flushing

Where it is used?

- Vertical Drilling
- Plug Hole Drilling
- Concrete Drilling (upto 3 mtrs)

Specification

Model #	RMT 12T	
Weight	11.1 kg	24.5 lb
Length	505 mm	19.9"
Hole range	24 mm - 34 mm	0.94" - 1.34"
Hole depth	2 metres	6.6 ft
Air pressure	6 bar	87 psi
Air consumption	24 l/s	51 cfm
Blows per minute	2580	
Revolution	220 rpm	
Piston dia	45 mm	1.77"
Piston stroke	40 mm	1.77" 1.57" ½"
Air inlet (NPTF)	12.7 mm	1/2"
Shank size (Hex) - 8311 0102 47	22 x 108 mm	78" x 414"







Lubricator

Spare Parts